
8 Andy Lane Iain Tullie Volvo 123GT

29 Mark Godfrey Martyn Taylor MG B

46 Paul Crosby Andy Pullan Porsche 911E

55 Simon Harris Matt Fowle Volkswagen Golf GTi

   

7 Richard White Bernard Northmore Volvo 122S

19 Bill Cleyndert Dan Harrison Austin Mini Cooper S

50 Paul Bloxidge Ian Canavan Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7

58 Eric Michiels Aswin Pyck Mercedes-Benz 450 SLC

   

4 Robert McClean Susan McClean Rover P4 100

20 Kevin Haselden Bart den Hartog Mini Cooper S

44 Richard Boughton Kevin Savage BMW 2002tii

   

17 Klaus Mueller Eric Schwab Lancia Fulvia Coupe

22 Tony Sheach Rachel Wakefield Triumph 2000

28 Lloyd Gooding Bob Hargreaves MG B

43 Keith Jenkins Shon Gosling Volvo 144

   

   

   

   

   

Blue Riband Winners

XXII
nd

 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 3rd to 6th December 2016

Award Winners

GOLD MEDAL WINNERS

Silver Medal Winners

Bronze Medal Winners

Results by rallyroots.com



XXII
nd

 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 3rd to 6th December 2016

Award Winners

1st 1 Ian Glass Clifford Auld / Nick Ward Ford 103E

1st 8 Andy Lane Iain Tullie Volvo 123GT

2nd 7 Richard White Bernard Northmore Volvo 122S

1st 12 Jon Miles Andy Elcomb Porsche 356B

2nd 15 Stephen Hall Jonathan Hancox Triumph TR4

1st 19 Bill Cleyndert Dan Harrison Austin Mini Cooper S

2nd 20 Kevin Haselden Bart den Hartog Mini Cooper S

1st 26 Andrew Buzzard Robb Lyne Alfa Romeo Giulia GTV

2nd 22 Tony Sheach Rachel Wakefield Triumph 2000

1st 29 Mark Godfrey Martyn Taylor MG B

2nd 28 Lloyd Gooding Bob Hargreaves MG B

1st 34 Stephen Owens Nick Bloxham Porsche 911

2nd 36 Paul Kirtley David Jones Porsche 911

1st 44 Richard Boughton Kevin Savage BMW 2002tii

2nd 43 Keith Jenkins Shon Gosling Volvo 144

1st 46 Paul Crosby Andy Pullan Porsche 911E

2nd 50 Paul Bloxidge Ian Canavan Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7

Class 1A – Cars of a type first produced before 31/12/54

Class 2B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/55 and 31/12/61 - Sports Cars

Class 3A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/62 and 31/12/67. Up to 1501cc

Class 3B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/62 and 31/12/67. 1502cc to 1999cc

Class 3C – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/62 and 31/12/67. MG B

Class 3D – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/62 and 31/12/67. Over 2000cc/Porsche 911

Class 4A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/68 and 31/12/74. Up to 2000cc

Class 4B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/68 and 31/12/74. Over 2000cc

Class 2A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/55 and 31/12/61 - Saloons

Results by rallyroots.com



XXII
nd

 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 3rd to 6th December 2016

Award Winners

1st 55 Simon Harris Matt Fowle Volkswagen Golf GTi

2nd 54 Chris Hellings Glyn Thomas Ford Fiesta Supersport

1st 58 Eric Michiels Aswin Pyck Mercedes-Benz 450 SLC

2nd 61 Michael Kunz James Ewing Volvo 240GL

46 Paul Crosby Porsche 911E

8 Iain Tullie Volvo 123GT

39 Oliver Seewald Porsche 911

39 Marcus Huber Porsche 911

1 Ian Glass Clifford Auld / Nick Ward Ford 103E

23 Alex Geigy Carl-Gustav Mez British Leyland Mini 1000

10 Michael Gerber Dominik Lingg Austin-Healey 3000

Newcomer's Award - Navigator

Class 5B – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/75 and 31/12/85, Over 1980cc

Concours d'Elegance Award

Against All Odds Award

Test Pilot Award

Clockwatchers Award

Class 5A – Cars of a type first produced between 1/1/75 and 31/12/85, Up to 1980cc

Newcomer's Award - Driver

Spirit of the Rally Award

Results by rallyroots.com
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 LE JOG RELIABILITY TRIAL
HERO - 3rd to 6th December 2016

Award Winners

8 Andy Lane Iain Tullie Volvo 123GT

29 Mark Godfrey Martyn Taylor MG B

44 Richard Boughton Kevin Savage BMW 2002tii

8 Andy Lane Iain Tullie Volvo 123GT

19 Bill Cleyndert Dan Harrison Austin Mini Cooper S

46 Paul Crosby Andy Pullan Porsche 911E

46 Paul Crosby Andy Pullan Porsche 911E

50 Paul Bloxidge Ian Canavan Porsche 911 Carrera 2.7

12 Jon Miles Andy Elcomb Porsche 356B

The Team Award

Team Name: Cumberland Savages

National Team Award

Team England

Marque Team Award

Team Porsche

Results by rallyroots.com


